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Nome
9 CALDAS C3R
FURACAO
ZEUS
TURBINA CDC
POCOYO
XAROPINHO
RAIO
CELEBRIDADE
MUTANO
MUTA¢a0

Anilha
044605
009763
034061
010761
005213
024647
021501
048746
046246
026375

RESULTADO CANARIO 05/12/2021
ACPVRP - JOACABA

Dono
CLEVERSON DA SILVA ZUCHI
PEDRO RIBAS
JUNIOR ANDRADE
Eduardo conte
THIAGO
EDUARDO CONTE
JUNINHO
JEFERSON BICO
CLAUDINEI MOLON
VAGNER MOREIRA

Cidade
CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS

AGUA DOCE

CAPINZAL
CAMPOS NOVOS
AGUA DOCE
CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS

10/15 min
0/115
0/80
0/74
0/74
0/71
0/67
0/66
0/49
0/20

o/7

Pontos
30
0
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
0
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